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Thursday, January 22, 2009
 

.: i"! 

8:15 a.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 
9:15 a.m. 

9:15 a.m. 
9:45 a.m. 

St 

9:45 a.m. 
10:15 a.m. 

10:15 a.m. 

(b)(6)(b)(2) High 

DHSINCTCINTB Briefings 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC, 

Office Time 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC 

Staf~ 
NAC,_ 

aff: Denni s Burke 

Office Time 
(b)(2)(high)NAC, 

Official Photo 
10:30 a.m. NAC, 

Photo: 

10:30 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 

Doyle 
John 
Fred 

11:00 a.m. 
11:30 a.m. 

St 

Fred 

11:30 a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 

11:30 
11:45 

Staff: 
Attendee: 

Nyxolyno Cangemi 

Mee~ndling ofClassified Materials 
NAC,_ 

Attendees: Jerry Williams - MGMT 
Jones - MGMT 

Young - MGMT 
Schwien - ESEC 

Mee~b Coyle - OGC Ethics 
NAC,_ 

aff: Noah Kroloff 
Attendees: Joe Maher - aGC 

Schwien - ESEC 

Depart Nebraska Avenue Complex en route Capitol Hill, Rayburn 
House Office Building 

a.m. Prep Session: Chairman Thompson Meeting 
a.m. Secretary's Limo 

Brian DeVallance 
lim Howe - OLA 

3/17/200934754 PM ••••••• 



Thursday, January 22, 2009
 

Staff: 

1:00 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 

St 

4:00 p.m. 
4:30 p.m. 

Attendees
 
VADM
 
VADM
 

St 
Attendees 

VADM 

12:00 p.m. Working Lunch with Chairman Bennie Thompson 
1:00 p.m. (D~2nd MS) 
RHOB, Room 2432 

Brian DeValiance 

Depart Capitol Hill en route Nebraska Avenue Complex 

Office Time_ 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC, 

Stafj Interviews 
(b )(2)(hlgh) NAC, 

aff: Denni s Burke 

Depart Nebraska Avenue Complex en route U.S. Coast Guard, 
2100 r d Street, SW 

4:30 p.m. Component Visit 
5:00 p.m. USCG, 

Staff: Sean Smith 
ADM Thad A lien 

Vivien Crea 
Cliff Pearson 

5:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

aff: Noah Kroloff 
ADM Allen 

Crea 

3/17/2009 34754 PM ••• 



Friday, January 23, 2009
 

8:15 a.m. DHSINCTCINTB Briefings 
(b)(2)(hlgh)8:30 a.m. NAC, 

8:30 a.m. Office Time 
(b)(2)\hlgh)10:00 a.m. NAC, 

10:00 a.m. Stafj Interviews 
12:00 p.m. NAC, Conference Room 

St aff: Denni s Burke 

12:00 p.m. Phone Call TO Congresswoman Zoe Lofgren 
12:15 p.m. (D-~ 
NAC, 

Staff: Brian
 
Call Info:
 

12:15 p.m. Lunch wiDHS Employees 
1:00 p.m. NAC, Cafeteria 

Staff: RADM John Acton 

1:00 p.m. Office Time 
(b)(2)(hlgh)2:00 p.m. NAC, 

2:00 p.m. Stan Interviews 
4:00 p.m. NAC. Conference Room 

St aff: Denni s Burke 

4:00 p.m. Phone Call TO Governor Rick Perry (R-TX) 
(b)(2)(hlgh)4:15 p.m. NAC, 

Staff:	 Brian
 
Call Info:
 

3/1 7/2009 348: 14 PM 



Friday,	 January 23, 2009 
4:15 p.m.	 Office Time 

(b)(2)(hlgh)TBD p.m.	 NAC, 

(b)(6)(b)(2) HIgh TBD p.m. 
TBDp.m. 

3117/2009 34814PM •••••• 



Saturday, January 24, 2009
 

10:00 a.m. 
10:15 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 
11:30 a.m. 

TBD p.m.
 
TBD p.m.
 

DHSINCTCINTB Briefings 
(b)( 2)(hlgh) NAC, 

Staf~ 
NAC,_ 

Staff: Noah Kroloff 
Jan Lesher 
Dennis Burke 

Brian de Vallance 

(b)(6)(b)(2) HIgh 

3/17/2009 3:4&35 PM ••••••• 



Monday, January 26,2009
 

8:15 a.m. DHSINCTCINTB Briefings 
8:30 a.m. NAC, 

8:30 a.m. Official Photo Shoot 
8:45 a.m. NAC, 

Photo: 

8:45 a.m. 
9:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 

St 

Brian 

12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 

St 

2:00 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 
3:20 p.m. 

3:30 
5:00 

Nyxolyno Cangemi 

Office Time 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC, 

FYiO Budget Briefings 
NAC,. Conference Room 

aff: Noah Kroloff
 
Jan Lesher
 
Amy Shlossman
 
Rand Beers
 

de Vallance 

Lun~Time 
NAC,_ 

HOLD: StaffInterviews 
NAC, Conference Room 

aff: Denni s Burke 

t en route Transportation Security 
2th Street, Arlington, VA 

p.m. TSA ~~ent Visit 
p.m. TSA, __ 

Staff: Sean Smith 

3117/2009 348.53 PM ••••• 



Monday, January 26, 2009 
5:00 p.m. Depart Transportation Security Administration en route Nebraska 
5:30 p.m. Avenue Complex 

5:30 p.m. Meeting with GEN Victor Renuart 
6:00 p.m. (NORTHCOM) 

NAc, Conference Room 

Staff: Rand Beers 

TBD p.m. 
TBDp.m. 

3/17/2009 34853PM ••••••• 



Tuesday, January 27, 2009
 

8:15 a.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 
9:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 

St 

12:00 p.m. 
12:30 p.m. 

12:30 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 

1:00 
2:00 

2:00 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 
3:15 p.m. 

St 

DHSINCTCINTB Briefings 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC, 

Office Time 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC, 

FY10 Budget Briefings 
NAC,.Conference Room 

aff: Noah Kroloff
 
Jan Lesher
 
Amy Shlossman
 
Brian de Vallance
 
Rand Beers
 

Lun~ime 
NJ\C,_ 

Depart Nebraska Avenue Complex en route U.S. Citizenship & 
Immigration Services, 20 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 

p.m. Component Visit 
p.m. USCIS, Room TBD 

Staff: Sean Smith 

Depart U.S. Citizenship & Immigration Services en route Nebraska 
Avenue Complex 

Office Time 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC, 

Phone Call TO Governor Ed Rendell (D-PA) 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC 

aff: Noah Kroloff 
Call Info: to connect the call 

3117/200934911 PM •••••••• 



3:25 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 

Photo: 

3:30 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 

Staff: 

4:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 
TBD p.m. 

TBD p.m.
 
TBD p.m.
 

Tuesday, January 27,2009 
Pass./!!!!.t Photo 
NAC, "Conference Room 

Nyxolyno Cangemi 

Staf~ 
NAC,·_ 

Brian de Vallance 

Wee.!!lJ!.. Components Meeting 
NAC,..Conference Room 

St~ff:	 Noah KroJoff 
Jan Lesher 
Amy Shlossman 
Brian DeVaUance 
Rand Beers 

Office Time 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC, 

3/17/2009 34911 PM ••••••• 



•
8:15 a.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 
9:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 

12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 28, 2009 

DHSINCTClNTB Briefings 
NAC, 

Office Time 
NAC, 

FYIO Budget Briefings 
NAC,. Conference Room 

Staff:	 Noah Kroloff 
Jan Lesher 
Amy Shlossman 
Brian de Vallance 
Rand Beers 

Lun~_Time 
NAC,_ 

Staf~rviews 
NAC,_ Conference Room 

Staff:	 Dennis Burke 
Brian de Vallance 

Office Time 
(b)(2)(lllgh)NAC, 

Depart Nebraska Avenue Complex en route Eisenhower Executive 
Office Building 

Note: President Ohama will NOT be in attendance 

3:00 p.m. 
4:30 p.m. 

Cabinet Meeting 
EE08, Room TBD 

Staff:	 Brian de Val.lance (TBe) 

4:30 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 

Depart Eisenhower Executive Office Building en route Nebraska 
Avenue Complex 

311712009 3:49:29 PM •••••••• 



•• • 

Wednesday, January 28, 2009 
5:00 p.m. PreR Session: Media 
5:30 p.m. NAC, Conference Room 

Staff: Sean Smith 

5:30 p.m. Office Time 
(b)(2)(hlgh)6:40 p.m. NAC, 

Depart Nebraska Avenue Complex 

= i'! 

3f17/2D09 349:29PM ••••••• 



Thursday, January 29, 2009
 

8:00 a.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 
9:15 a.m. 

9:15 a.m. 
9:30 a.m. 

St 

9:30 a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 

St 

12:00 p.m. 
12:30 p.m. 

12:30 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 

1:00 
2:15 

2:15 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. 

2:30 
3:00 

Staff: 

DHSINCTCINTB Briefings 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC, 

Office Time 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC, 

TANK Back Brief 
NAC, Conference Room 

aff: Noah Kroloff
 
Jan Lesher
 

FY10 Budget Briefings 
NAC,. Conference Room 

aff: Noah Kroloff
 
Jan Lesher
 
Amy Shlossman
 
Brian de Vallance
 
Rand Beers
 

Lu~ime 
NAC_ 

Depart Nebraska Avenue Complex en route U.S. Immigration & 
Customs Enforcement, 500 12lh Street, SW 

p.m.	 ICE Component Visit 
p.m. ICE,	 Room TBD
 

Staff: Sean Smith
 

Depart U.S. Immigration & Customs Enforcement en route Capitol 
Building, Senate Side 

p.m.	 Meeting with Senator Robert Byrd (D-WV) 
p.m.	 Capitol Building, S-124 (Senate Side)
 

Brian de Vallance
 

3/1712009 34946 PM	 •••••••• 



T11ursday, January 29,2009
 
3:10 p.m. Hold Room 
3:50 p.m. Russell Senate Office Building, Room 183 

Staff: Brian de Vallance 

Note: The phone cal! FROM Minister Peter Van Loan (Canada) may occur at 3: 15 p.m. 

4:00 
4:30 

p.m. 
p.m. 

Meeting with Senator Patrick Leahy (D-VT) 
Russell Senate Office Building, Room 433 

Staff: Brian de Vallance 

5:00 
5:45 

p.m. 
p.m. 

Hart 

Joint Meeting with Senator Joe Lieberman (I-CT) and 
Senator Susan Collins (R-ME) 

Senate Office Building, Room 706 

Staff: Brian de Vallance 

5:45 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 

Depart Capitol Hill 

TBD p.m. 

TBD p.m. 
TBD p.m. 

3117/2009 34946 PM 



Friday, January 30, 2009
 

7:45 a.m. LIVE TV Interview with Fox & Friends 
7:50 a.m. NAC, 

Staff: 

8:00 a.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 
9:30 a.m. 

Staff: 

9:30 a.m. 
11:30 a.m. 

St 

11:30 a.m. 
12:10 p.m. 

12:10 p.m. 
12:30 p.m. 

12:30 

Washington 

Sean Smith 

DHSINCTCINTB Briefings 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC, 

Br.ie~re: Southwest Border Violence Plan 
NAC,_ Conference Room 

Jan Lesher
 
Sean Smith
 

FY10 Budget Briefings 
NAC,. Conference Room 

aff: Noah Kroloff
 
Jan Lesher
 
Amy Shlossman
 
Brian de Vallance
 
Rand Beers
 

Lunch 
(b)(2)(hlgh)NAC, 

Depart Nebraska Avenue Complex en route Washinton Hilton Hotel, 
1919 Connecticut Avenue 

p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 

Remarks: Washington Mardi Gras Louisiana Economic 
Development Luncheon 

Hilton Hotel, Room JeffersonlLincoln West 

Staff: Amy Shlossman 

1:00 p.m. Depart Washinton Hilton Hotel en route Nebraska Avenue Complex 
1:20 p.m. 

3/1712009 350:03 PM 



1:30 p.m. 

1:45 p.m. 
NAC,
 

Staff:
 

2:00 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. 

St 

Brian 

2:30 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 

Staff: 

3:00 p.m. 

Friday, January 30, 2009 
Phone Call FROM Minister Peter Van Loan 

(ca~ 

Cindy Farkus - PLCYlOT A 

Pre-lkkffor Media Outreach 
NAC,_ Conference Room 

aff: Noah Kroloff
 
Jan Lesher
 
Amy Shlossman
 
Dennis Burke
 

de Vallance
 
Rand Beers
 
Sean Smith
 

Media Outreach: Pen & Pad 
NAC, 

Sean Smith 

Media Outreach: TV Interviews 
3:30 p.m. NAC, 

Staff: Sean Smith 

3:30 p.m. Stafj Interviews 
5:00 p.m. NAC, Conference Room 

St aff: Denni s Burke 
Brian de Vallance 

5:00 p.m. Office Time 
5:30 p.m. NAC, Conference Room 

(b)(6)(b)(2) High 

3117/2009 35003 PM ••••••• 



Friday, January 30, 2009
 

-
TBD , p.m. 

TBD p.m. 
TBD p.m. 

3/17/2009 350:03 PM •••••• 



Saturday, January 31,2009� 
10:45 a.m. 

11:15 a.m. 

TBD p.m. Depart en route Capitol Hilton, 
TBD p.m. 10011 t 

Note: Receptions begin at 5:30 p.m. and conclude at 7: 10 p.m. 

7:15p.m. 96th Annual Alfalfa Club Dinner 
10:45 p.m. Capitol Hilton, Ballroom, 2nd Floor 

Depart Capitol Hilton (h)(2)(tllgh) (bJ(6) 

~-

3/17/2009 35020 PM ••• 




